Category

Promoter's Holding

Institutional Investors

Others

Sub Category

Indian Promoters

Foreign Promoters
Persons Acting in Concert
Sub Total

Mutual Funds and UTI

Banks, Fls, Insurance Co.s, Central / State
Govt. / Non-Govt. Institutions

Flls

Sub Total

Private Corporate Bodies
Indian Public

NRI / OCBs

Any Other

Sub Total

GRAND TOTAL

No. of
Securities Held

146543273
0

0
146543273
1977185

12812930

2254832
17044947
5300203
29808573
448476
144318
35701570
199289790

% Holding

73.53
0.00
0.00

73.53
0.99

6.43

1.13
8.55
2.66
14.96
0.23
0.07
17.92
100.00

Total Foreign Shareholding (including GDR) is 18861908 equity shares representing 9.46% of the total

capital.



Details of Entities / Persons holding more than 1% share of the company

Category

Promoter's Holding

Indian Promoters

Institutional Investors

Banks, Fls, Insurance
Co.s, Central / State Govt. / Non-
Govt. Inst.

Shareholder Name

Vinu Dhingra

Meeta Dhingra

U K Paints (india) Pvt. Ltd.
Vignette Investment Pvt. Itd.
Citland Commercial Credits Ltd.

Wang Investments Finance P
Ltd.

Jenson & Nicholson (asia) Ltd.
UK

Sub Total

National Insurance Company Ltd

The New India Assurance
company Ltd

Sub Total

Grand Total

As on 31-Dec-2005

No. of Securities
Held

5196690
5196810
99647003
5552625
6983390

4518750

16158600

143253868

3697780

6376460

10074240
153328108

%
Holding

2.61
2.61
50
2.79
3.5

2.27

8.11

71.89

1.86

3.2

5.06
76.95



